Data Sheet

Article number:
Description:

Measures

20162B162BL
E+G
Base plate clamp GN162-B16-2-BL

Klemmested A = |5 =
med gevind d3

Selvldasende motrik
DIM 985

4Q

Adjustable clamp lever = GN 911-M6-22 have to be ordered spearately = x1 =50

dl
d2
d3

= B16 x2 =38
=55 yl=50
=M6 y2 =38
=40

=345

=25

=7




